
DATES / TIMES 
 

Wednesday, January 2     2pm-4pm 
Friday, January 11     10am-12pm 
Tuesday, January 15     2pm-4pm 

Thursday, January 24  10am-12pm 
Monday, January 28     2pm-4pm 

 
Wednesday, February 6    10am-12pm 
Thursday, February 14     2pm-4pm 
Friday, February 22               10am-12pm 

Tuesday, February 26     2pm-4pm 
 

Tuesday, March 4     10am-12pm 
Wednesday, March 13     2pm-4pm 
Thursday, March 21     10am-12pm 

Tuesday, March 26     2pm-4pm 
 

Wednesday, April 3     10am-12pm 
Friday, April 12     10am-12pm 
Tuesday, April 16     2pm-4pm 

Thursday April 25     10am-12pm 
Monday, April 29     2pm-4pm 

 
Friday, May 10     10am-12pm 

Wednesday, May 15     2pm-4pm 
Monday, May 20     10am-12pm 
Thursday, May 30     2pm-4pm 

 
Wednesday, June 5     10am-12pm 

Monday, June 10     2pm-4pm 
Friday, June 21     10am-12pm 
Tuesday, June 25     2pm-4pm 

NO ADVANCE REGISTRATION 

first-come, first seated 
CAPACITY  FOR THIS  
TRAINING IS LIMITED! 

LOCATIONLOCATION  

UBHC/ICSP/ACT  

(2nd floor of building) 

43800 Garfield Rd,  

Clinton Township 48038 

PLEASE CONTACT THE LOCATIONS BELOW FOR QUESTIONS OR DIRECTIONS: 
Office of Recipient Rights (586) 469-6528 OR UBHC (586) 466-6222 

 
Please note there will be no food or beverages allowed in the training room. 

You MUST be present throughout the entire training in order to be given credit for 
completing this training requirement.  
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